
 

 
 

 

2018 Confirmed Test Dates 
 

 
 

2018 Test Dates 

 
Registration Closing Date* 

(at 11.59pm Melbourne time on the 
following dates) 

 
Expected Results Publication Date 

(by 5.00pm Melbourne Time on the following 
dates) 

 
Saturday 13 January 2018 

 
Sunday 10 December 2017 

 
Tuesday 6 February 2018 

 
Sunday 11 February 2018 

 
Sunday 21 January 2018 

 
Monday 5 March 2018 

 
Saturday 10 March 2018 

 
Sunday 18 February 2018 

 
Friday 6 April 2018 

 
Saturday 14 April 2018 

 
Sunday 25 March 2018 

 
Wednesday 9 May 2018 

 
Saturday 19 May 2018 

 
Sunday 29 April 2018 

 
Tuesday 12 June 2018 

 
Saturday 16 June 2018 

 
Sunday 27 May 2018 

 
Monday 9 July 2018 

 
Saturday 14 July 2018 

 
Sunday 24 June 2018 

 
Monday 6 August 2018 

 
Saturday 11 August 2018 

 
Sunday 22 July 2018 

 
Monday 3 September 2018 

 
Sunday 9 September 2018 

 
Sunday 19 August 2018 

 
Tuesday 2 October 2018 

 
Saturday 6 October 2018 

 
Sunday 16 September 2018 

 
Monday, 29 October 2018 

 
Saturday 3 November 2018 

 
Sunday 14 October 2018 

 
Tuesday 27 November 2018 

 
Sunday 2 December 2018 

 
Sunday 11 November 2018 

 
Monday 24 December 2018 

 

*Closing dates: registrations close three weeks before the test date.  


